Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58550

Ballots Cast: 13043

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 90

Precinct: MILAN 01(Voter Turnout: 40% - Total Registered Voters: 223)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
B. John Hopwood 65 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Paula Kyler 81 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Scott Hart 63 71.59
William "Bill" Faber 25 28.41

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kevin Hickey 75 28.3
Steve Drendel 73 27.55
Rodney Kyler 72 27.17
Heath Headley 45 16.98

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MALTA/MILAN MULTI-TWP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION STEWARD ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
0

Vote %
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D.

Candidate Name
Vaughn Boehne
Kelsy Hart

James Hicks
Cheryl Palombo
Paul Delisio

Peter E. Senkowski

Total Votes
59
48
42
32
23
21

Vote %
26.22
21.33
18.67
14.22
10.22
9.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DEKALB C.U.S.D. 428

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Vickie A. Hernan-Faivre 8 36.36
Mary Hess 7 31.82
Victoria Newport 4 18.18
Marilyn D. Parker 3 13.64
George "Joe" Mitchell 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP. HIGH

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Brent Tracy 0 0
Martin W. Ravnaas, Jr. 0 0
Robert Walsh 0 0
Thomas L. Huddleston Il 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kathleen M. Spears 70 57.38
Kathleen "Kathy" Watkins 34 27.87
Ferald Bryan 18 14.75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL DEKALB COUNTY Race 320
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN 3 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL DEKALB COUNTY Race 321

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN 2 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL LEE AND OGLE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Boyd C. Melvin 0 0
Francis Drew 0 0

Contest: MILAN TOWNSHIP ELECTRIC AGGREGATION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 64 76.19
NO 20 23.81
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