Election: 2013 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 58550 Ballots Cast: 13043 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 90

Precinct: MILAN 01(Voter Turnout: 40% - Total Registered Voters: 223)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
B. John Hopwood	65	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paula Kyler	81	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Scott Hart	63	71.59
William "Bill" Faber	25	28.41

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kevin Hickey	75	28.3
Steve Drendel	73	27.55
Rodney Kyler	72	27.17
Heath Headley	45	16.98

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MALTA/MILAN MULTI-TWP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION STEWARD ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Vaughn Boehne	59	26.22
Kelsy Hart	48	21.33
James Hicks	42	18.67
Cheryl Palombo	32	14.22
Paul Delisio	23	10.22
Peter E. Senkowski	21	9.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DEKALB C.U.S.D. 428

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Vickie A. Hernan-Faivre	8	36.36
Mary Hess	7	31.82
Victoria Newport	4	18.18
Marilyn D. Parker	3	13.64
George "Joe" Mitchell	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP. HIGH

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Brent Tracy	0	0
Martin W. Ravnaas, Jr.	0	0
Robert Walsh	0	0
Thomas L. Huddleston III	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kathleen M. Spears	70	57.38
Kathleen "Kathy" Watkins	34	27.87
Ferald Bryan	18	14.75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL DEKALB COUNTY Race 320

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN	3	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL DEKALB COUNTY Race 321

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN	2	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL LEE AND OGLE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Boyd C. Melvin	0	0
Francis Drew	0	0

Contest: MILAN TOWNSHIP ELECTRIC AGGREGATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES	64	76.19
NO	20	23.81